
Please check times and dates on each college website beforehand as changes may occur!  
Details of Open Days are advertised on individual College websites and many are now asking you to pre-book your place.  

Local College & Sixth Form Open Events Autumn 2023/24 
 

College Date Time 

Leicester College 

(all campuses) 

Thursday 26th October 

Saturday 25th November 

4pm – 7.30pm 

10am – 2pm 

SMB College Group  

Brooksby Campus 

Melton Campus  

Stephenson College 

 

Saturday 28th October 

Tuesday 14th November  

Saturday 4th November 

 

9am – 4pm  

5pm – 7pm 

10am – 1pm 

Burton College  Saturday 14th October 
Monday 27th November 

10am-2pm 

5-7pm 

Loughborough College Saturday 7th October 

Saturday 4th November 

Saturday 25th November 

10am – 1pm 

9.30am – 1.30pm 

9.30am – 1.30pm 

NWSLC  

Hinckley & Wigston Campus 

 

 

 

Nuneaton & Harrowbrook Campus 

 

 

Monday 23rd October 

Monday 27th November 

Monday 5th February 2024 

Monday 17th June 2024 

Thursday 26th October 

Thursday 30th November 

Thursday 8th February 2024 

Thursday 20th June 2024 

 

5pm – 8pm 

5pm – 8pm 

5pm – 8pm 

5pm – 8pm 

5pm – 8pm 

5pm – 8pm 

5pm – 8pm 

5pm – 8pm 

Sixth Forms Date  Time 

Ashby School Sixth Form Saturday 7th October 

Thursday 12th October 

11am-3pm 

5pm-7pm 

George Spencer Sixth Form Thursday 5th October 5pm - 7pm 

The Hinckley School Sixth  Thursday 9th November 5.30pm – 8pm 

Lutterworth Sixth Form Tuesday 3rd October 4.30pm – 7pm TBC 

Bosworth Academy (The Oaks) Thursday 26th October 4.30pm – 7pm 

WQE (both campuses) Saturday 4th November 10am – 4pm 

King Edwards Sixth Form Thursday 16th November 

Saturday 18th November 

3.30pm – 8pm 

9.30am -12.30pm 

St Thomas More R.C.  Wednesday 22nd November 6pm – 8.30pm 

Higham Lane Sixth Form Thursday 26th October 6pm – 8.30pm 

 

 


